108年一般類股新上櫃公司彙總表
New Listing on TPEx in 2019
	公司名稱
Name of Company
	掛牌日期
Date of Listing
	股票代號
Code
	承銷價
IPO Price(NT$)
	股本(元)

Capital Stock(NT$)

	大詠城
 WINSON Machinery Co., LTD.
	108/01/15
	4538
	14
	420,000,000 

	易發
EASY FIELD CORPORATION
	108/01/18
	6425
	30
	375,170,000 

	M31

M31 Technology Corporation
	108/01/23
	6643
	198
	286,400,000

	詠昇
Y-S ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
	108/02/18
	6418
	22.04
	304,600,000 

	勤凱科技
AMPLE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
	108/03/21
	4760
	22.6
	254,031,130 

	樂斯科
BioLASCO Taiwan Co., Ltd.
	108/03/26
	6662
	36.8
	232,944,000 

	雍智科技
KEYSTONE MICROTECH CO.
	108/04/23
	6683
	75
	246,246,610 

	勤崴
KINGWAYTEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
	108/05/06
	6516
	138
	267,020,850 

	鈺太科技
Intech Biopharm Ltd.
	108/05/09
	6679
	70
	375,373,350 

	萬年清
EVER-CLEAR ENVIRONMENTAL ENG.CORP
	108/05/28
	6624
	50
	160,000,000

	台生材
Taiwan Biomaterial Co., Ltd.
	108/06/05
	6649
	42
	300,000,000 

	泰金-KY
THAI KIN CO., LTD.
	108/06/06
	6629
	35.6
	300,000,000 

	台康生技
EirGenix Inc.
	108/06/28
	6589
	30.85
	1,490,663,750 

	鑫創電子
SINTRONES Technology Corp.
	108/09/16
	6680
	60
	149,600,000 

	新盛力
 STL Technology Co., Ltd.
	108/09/17
	4931
	18
	546,837,610 

	富致
FUZETEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
	108/09/23
	6642
	30
	278,996,620 

	豆府
Tofu Restaurant Co., Ltd.
	108/09/25
	2752
	105
	164,920,000 

	安碁資訊
Acer Cyber Security Inc.
	108/10/30
	6690
	55
	126,296,000 

	明達醫
Crystalvue Medical Corporation
	108/12/25
	6527
	58.8
	214,200,000 

	東捷資訊
Anli International Co., Ltd
	108/12/26
	6697
	42.6
	254,213,640 


